I-87K4/5/8/9
I-87K4/I-87K5/
I-87K8/I-87K9/
I-87K4-G/I-87K5-G/
I-87K8-G/I-87K9-G
I/O Expansion Unit
Introduction
The I-87K I/O expansion units are used to extend the number of I/O modules. Each expansion unit

• Storage Temperature: –30°C to +85°C
• Humidity: 5 ~ 95%, non-condensing
Ordering information
I-87K4/I-87K4-G I/O Expansion Unit with 4 I/O slots
I-87K5/I-87K5-G I/O Expansion Unit with 5 I/O slots
I-87K8/I-87K8-G I/O Expansion Unit with 8 I/O slots
I-87K9/I-87K9-G I/O Expansion Unit with 9 I/O slots